
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F208255780 T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC $289,735.40 100.00%

2 F203836812 MARKS EXCAVATING, INC. $369,197.50 127.43%

3 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $422,501.35 145.82%

4 F020257849 JD MACK INTERNATIONAL CORP. $449,565.62 155.16%

5 F412051311 COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN $499,432.10 172.38%

6 F743148751 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$509,147.40 175.73%

F465605375 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

District 1Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 WORKING DAYS

E1O99-R0

October 15, 2015 11:00 AM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE,
HIGHLANDS

002 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation

NOTE:  The posting period for this contract shall begin at 4:00 P.M., Thursday, December 3, 2015 and shall end at 4:00 P.M. Tuesday, December 8, 2015.

  "FAILURE TO FILE A PROTEST WITHIN THE TIME PRESCRIBED IN SECTION 120.57(3), FLORIDA STATUTES, OR FAILURE TO POST
  THE BOND OR OTHER SECURITY REQUIRED BY LAW WITHIN THE TIME ALLOWED FOR FILING A BOND SHALL CONSTITUTE A
  WAIVER OF PROCEEDINGS UNDER THE CHAPTER 120, FLORIDA STATUTES."

AWARD CONTINGENT UPON
FUNDS APPROVAL BY THE
DEPARTMENT'S COMPTROLLER



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(2) MARKS EXCAVATING, INC. (3) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

7,739.900

AC

15.00000 116,098.50 15.00000 116,098.50 12.55000 97,135.75

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

363.200

AC

90.00000 32,688.00 75.00000 27,240.00 112.00000 40,678.40

0015 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)
43272617234   56.56

56.560

AC

20.00000 1,131.20 25.00000 1,414.00 50.40000 2,850.62

0020 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

531.200

AC

40.00000 21,248.00 32.00000 16,998.40 56.00000 29,747.20

0025 E104 50

WEED CONTROL MANUAL

90.000

AC

35.00000 3,150.00 16.00000 1,440.00 112.00000 10,080.00

Page 1 of 6

Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O99-R0

N/A

365 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, HIGHLANDS

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(2) MARKS EXCAVATING, INC. (3) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

12,246.700

AC

6.00000 73,480.20 13.00000 159,207.10 13.44000 164,595.65

0035 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

162.000

PM

20.00000 3,240.00 50.00000 8,100.00 156.80000 25,401.60

0040 E580337  8

HERBICIDE (MOWER
APPLICATION)

1,105.700

AC

35.00000 38,699.50 35.00000 38,699.50 47.04000 52,012.13

Section Total with LCC: $289,735.40 $369,197.50 $422,501.35

Life Cycle Costs:

$422,501.35$289,735.40 $369,197.50Section Totals:

$369,197.50$289,735.40 $422,501.35Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O99-R0

N/A

365 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, HIGHLANDS

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$289,735.40 $369,197.50 422,501.35Contract Grand Totals
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Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O99-R0

N/A

365 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, HIGHLANDS

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JD MACK INTERNATIONAL
CORP.

(5) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IMPROVEMENT IN

(6) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

7,739.900

AC

36.00000 278,636.40 19.00000 147,058.10 22.00000 170,277.80

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

363.200

AC

90.00000 32,688.00 250.00000 90,800.00 195.00000 70,824.00

0015 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)
43272617234   56.56

56.560

AC

67.00000 3,789.52 100.00000 5,656.00 165.00000 9,332.40

0020 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

531.200

AC

85.00000 45,152.00 100.00000 53,120.00 125.00000 66,400.00

0025 E104 50

WEED CONTROL MANUAL

90.000

AC

150.00000 13,500.00 200.00000 18,000.00 75.00000 6,750.00
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Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O99-R0

N/A

365 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, HIGHLANDS

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JD MACK INTERNATIONAL
CORP.

(5) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IMPROVEMENT IN

(6) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

12,246.700

AC

3.00000 36,740.10 10.00000 122,467.00 11.00000 134,713.70

0035 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

162.000

PM

50.00000 8,100.00 180.00000 29,160.00 75.00000 12,150.00

0040 E580337  8

HERBICIDE (MOWER
APPLICATION)

1,105.700

AC

28.00000 30,959.60 30.00000 33,171.00 35.00000 38,699.50

Section Total with LCC: $449,565.62 $499,432.10 $509,147.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$509,147.40$449,565.62 $499,432.10Section Totals:

$499,432.10$449,565.62 $509,147.40Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O99-R0

N/A

365 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, HIGHLANDS

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$449,565.62 $499,432.10 509,147.40Contract Grand Totals
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Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal, Edging and Sweeping

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E1O99-R0

N/A

365 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, HIGHLANDS

Min: Max:

12/03/2015Florida Department of Transportation


